
 

 

 

College Fee Schedule 2021 
STUDENT FEES 

STANDARD FEES 

FEE TYPE  YEAR 7  YEAR 8  YEAR 9  YEAR 10  YEAR 11  YEAR 12 

Tuition Fee*  $9,155  $9,155  $9,155  $9,155  $10,088  $10,088 

Technology Fee  $320  $320  $320  $320  $320  $320 

Year Levy  $1,365  $1,035  $1,450  $1,480  $1,200  $1,300 

TOTAL  $10,840  $10,510  $10,925  $10,955  $11,608  $11,708 

SIBLING DISCOUNTS* 

DISCOUNT TYPE  YEAR 7  YEAR 8  YEAR 9  YEAR 10  YEAR 11  YEAR 12 

2nd Child (10%)  $915.50  $915.50  $915.50  $915.50  $1,008.80  $1,008.80 

3rd Child (20%)  $1,831  $1,831  $1,831  $1,831  $2,017.60  $2,017.60 

4th Child (25%)  $2,288.75  $2,288.75  $2,288.75  $2,288.75  $2,522  $2,522 

 

*Sibling discounts apply to the Tuition Fee only. 
** Years 11 and 12 TVET course fees are billed to individual accounts.  Up to approximately 66% of 
this fee is refunded by CSNSW (Catholic Schools NSW) in December 2021. 
 

A Late Payment Fee of $150 is applied to overdue school fee accounts after each due date, to the 

maximum of $300pa. 

FAMILY FEES 

Capital Levy  $450 Per Family 

Voluntary Tax‐Deductible Building Fund 
Contribution 

$400 per annum (suggested amount) 

 

STUDENT UNIFORM 

Uniforms can be purchased from the College shop, located in the De La Salle Building or through 

Flexischools. The current price list is available on the College website. 

CO‐CURRICULAR AND SPORT 

Optional co‐curricular and sport charges will be billed either to individual fee accounts separately, or 

will be paid upon registration through the Trybooking link on the College’s website. 

 


